# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENIFOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294		1	EE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.0	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  SPRFiling@cscglobal.com		EDHAR	n. MOODY	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		соок	COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS	
1761 51592 CSC	┐	DATE:	01/28/2020 02:43 PM PC	;: 1 OF 3
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive				
Springfield, IL 62701	Filed In: Illinois (Cook) [			
	(0001)	THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F'. E N JMBER 1014829096 05/28/2010		1b. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REAL	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo	r record)
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financian's Statement id	entified above is terminated v	<del></del>	dendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Deb	
Statement	eranied above is terminated v	with respect to the seconty intere	st(s) or secured Party authorizing the	s remination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of A sign se in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in usa			of Assignor in Item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	ident fied above with respect	to the security interest(s) of Sec	cured Party authorizing this Continua	tion Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0/	,	, <u></u> ,	
Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor of Secured Party of record	D Check and ruthese three both CHANGI name and/or a item 6a or 6b; rug ichm	address: CompleteADD nar	me: Complete item DELETE name , <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted ir	: Give record name
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor		<del>-</del>	, <u>and</u> item 70	nterii da di ob
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Legends C-2 LLC	C			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL (VAM) L	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or Party Information Change - provide o	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7h) <sub>(</sub> use 'xact, full n	ame; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u> </u>		
P. HADALO GUNYAME			7,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			~~~	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	-, -, -, -,		150	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes	s: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZIN  If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	NG THIS AMENDMENT: P and provide name of authorizing		name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME THE COMMUNITY DEV				
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 030264851/BT	Debtor:Leaends C	C-2 LLC		4704 54500
				1761 51592

2002817078 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT				
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDOM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amen $1014829096\ 05/28/2010$	dment form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ar	mendment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME THE COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT TRUST, LP				
OR				
12b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	1			E
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIA' (S)	SUFFIX			
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor or	f record required for indexin		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE I	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate				13). Flowide t
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Debtor: Legends C-2 LLC				
	RST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	<del></del>			
	County	Clara	SOM CO	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☐ is filed as a file. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	17. Description Legal de	of real estate: SCRIPTION atta	ched as Exhibit A.	
	l l			

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

2002817078 Page: 3 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## Legal Description Legends South Phase C-2 (CHA Capital Funds)

#### PARCEL 1:

Leasehold estate created by Ground Lease dated as of December 1, 2007 between Chicago Housing Authority, an Illinois municipal corporation, landlord, and Legends C-2, LLC, an Illinois limited liability company, tenant, recorded contemporaneously herewith, demising and leasing for a term of 99 years expiring on November 30, 2106, the following described tracts, to wit:

#### Tract 1:

Lots 1 and 2, in Legends Indiana (a resubdivision of Lots 1 through 5, both inclusive, in Block 1 of Pryor and Hopkins Subdivision of the West ½ of the Northwest ¼ of Section 3, Township 38 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois), according to the plat thereof, recorded November 14, 2007 as document number 0731803070, in Cook County, Illinois.

#### PINs:

20-03-102-025 (this numb it affects the land and other property)

Commonly known as the followirg addresses, all in Chicago, IL:

123 E. Pershing Road

125 E. Pershing Road

3908 S. Indiana Ave.

3912 S. Indiana Ave.

#### Tract 2:

Lot 3, in Legends 4100 Prairie (a resubdivision of Lots 1 through 13, both inclusive, in Owner's subdivision of Lots 13 to 24, inclusive of A.d-ew's Subdivision of the Northwest 14 of the Southeast 14 of the Northwest 14 of Section 3, Township 38 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Ulinois), according to the plat thereof, recorded November 14, 2007 as document number 07? 1803069, in Cook County, Illinois.

#### PINs:

20-03-115-021 (this number affects the land and other property)

20-03-115-022 (this number affects the land and other property)

Commonly known as 4116 S. Prairie Ave. and 4118 S. Prairie Ave., in Chicago, Illinois.

#### PARCEL 2:

All buildings and improvements located, or to be located after the date of the aforesaid ground lease, on the leasehold estate hereinabove described as Parcel 1.